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Plurinational State of Bolivia
General Committee: Naomi Polete
naomi_polete@baylor.edu | 254-630-8577
SEDI: Camryn Lutes
camryn_lutes1@baylor.edu | 832-623-1030
SMS: Sharwin Yogeswaran
sharmon_yogeswaran@baylor.edu | 972-533-2526

Republic of Colombia
General Committee: Erin Franklin
erin_franklin1@baylor.edu | 325-248-5077
SEDI: Gabriela Fernandez Castillo
gabriela_fernandez1@baylor.edu | 832-956-8028
SMS: Colin Keele
colin_keele1@baylor.edu | 254-981-4812

Republic of Peru
General Committee: Hadee Zabad
hadee_zabad@baylor.edu | 409-466-4937
SMS: Logan Butler
logan_butler1@baylor.edu | 812-746-5328
SEDI: Andrew Person
andrew_person@baylor.edu | 254-652-2271

Officers
Madam President: Makayla Gorden
makayla_gorden@baylor.edu | 432-634-6571
General Committee Rapporteur: Luciana Borrego
luciana_borregoflor2@baylor.edu | 915-270-4960
Parliamentarian: Michaela Scott
michaela_scott1@baylor.edu | 573-217-5414
SEDI Chair (Topic 2): David Bryant
david_byrant1@baylor.edu | 972-804-6558

Overlord 
Dr. Joan Supplee
joan_supplee@baylor.edu | 254-230-6064
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